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TO N R/W OF CR-138, FOR POB W AL
FT, N 1278.44 FT, EAST 1323.61 F

GAINEY MICHAEL A & DEBRA K GAINEY REVOCABLE LIVING
3529 SW CR 138
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

23-7S-16-04299-003

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

23716.00 1.00/

03/14/2022 MLU
04/09/2024 SF

03/21/2022 JB 38.10 18,828 105,300 9,828 9,000
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3

103,308
52,800

114,300
174,936
35,107

139,829
HX HB 25,000

114,829
270,408

0

270,408

1280/2319 7/17/2014 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARY F HICKS & JACKIE

MICHAEL A & DEBRA K

1280/2318 7/17/2014 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARY F HICKS & JACKIE

MICHAEL A & DEBRA K
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000048047 New Residential C 100,000 09/07/2023

000043958 Electrical Servic 0 03/17/2022

2005HX Base Yr

3349 SW COUNTY ROAD 138  , FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,620 113.9000 68.34 110,711 1998 1998 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  0% - 2005 Heated Area: 1620

BAS 1,620 100 1,620 44,284

1,620 1,620 44,284

BAS= W60 S27 E60 N27$.

BAS

60

27

60

27

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 8 8 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1998 1998 3 100 400

3 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1998 1998 3 100 1,200

4 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

5 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

6 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 20 24 480.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 4,800

8 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 4.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 28,000

9 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 20 20 400.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2010 2010 3 100 1,000

10 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 1,200
44,200

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000

2 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 6,000

3 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 0.00 0.00 35.10 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 9,828

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 35.10 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 105,300
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2005HX Base Yr

3349 SW COUNTY ROAD 138  , FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0800 02 1,123 96.5295 57.92 65,044 1987 1987 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

3 MOBILE HME  0% - 2005 Heated Area: 1056

BAS 1,056 100 1,056 24,466

FOP 192 35 67 1,552

1,248 1,123 26,018

BAS= W44 S24 E28 FOP=  S12 E16 N12 W16$ E16 N24$.

BAS

44

24

28 16

24

FOP12

16

12

16

11 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 400

12 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 6,900

13 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 800

14 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 500

8,600
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23-7S-16-04299-003

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

23716.00 1.00/

03/14/2022 MLU
04/09/2024 SF
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2005HX Base Yr

3349 SW COUNTY ROAD 138  , FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0800 02 1,400 98.2395 58.94 82,516 1986 1986 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

5 MOBILE HME  100% - 2005 Heated Area: 1352

BAS 1,352 100 1,352 31,875

UOP 192 25 48 1,132

1,544 1,400 33,006

BAS= W52 S26 E21 UOP=  S12 E16 N12 W16$ E31 N26$.

BAS

52

26

21

31

26

UOP12

16

12

16

0


